
Summer Reading Club

Rike 

Sponsored by The Farmersville Times
Every Wednesday at 2 p.m. June 7 - August 9

Rike Library • 203 Orange St. • Farmersville



Follow along with these themes!
Wednesday, June 7 

Build a better world
 with reading

Reading club signups

Wednesday, June 14
What is in the dirt?

Guest reader Marcey Whited

Thursday, June 15
 Special program at 1 p.m.
Knight in Shining armor

Wednesday, June 21 
Our heroes

Police and fire guest reader

Wednesday, June 28
Don’t be a bully!

Guest reader Terry Markoff

Wednesday, July 5 
Celebrating Freedom

Rotary club sponsored

Wednesday, July 12 
Clown around with reading

Guest program 
by Ronald McDonald

Wednesday, July 19 
Click, clack Moo! 
Special petting zoo

by Heavenly Hooves

Wednesday, July 26 
Reading is for the dogs

Guest presentation 
therapy dogs

Wednesday, Aug. 2
Why can’t it be cold?
Guest reader Jim Foy

Wednesday, Aug. 9
It’s a party, here or there, 
it’s a party everywhere!

Dr. Seuss themed
Final program
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